Product Brochure
CMA50シリーズ
光ロステストセット /光パワーメータ
/光パワーメータ
CMA5シリーズ
光源
Product Brochure
Optical Loss Test Set/Optical Power Meter

LVD EN61010-1
5
Ordering Information
∗1: Optical loss test set (LTS) model has built-in visible light source.
∗2: When different connector adapters are required for light source SM and MM ports, order either adapter as an accessory.
∗3: The automatic measurement (EZ test) and ORL functions only support SM fiber. MM fiber is not supported.
∗4: Models with the ORL function option also have the automatic measurement (EZ test) function.
∗5:  When selecting a model with the ORL function, always use an AFC connector for the SM light source port. When specifying a different connector from AFC at
(2), a conversion patch cord is supplied as a standard accessory.
(Example: When the 50LTS3456OC-USC is specified, the FC/APC-SC/UPC conversion patch cord is supplied.)
∗6: When different connector adapters are required for light sources and optical power meters, order either adapter as an accessory.
∗7:  Not supported for MM light source. When specifying the 50LTS8335, only the SM port is supported. The UPC type connector is supplied for the MM light source port.
(Example: When the 50LTS8335BS-ASC is specified, the ASC connector for SM port and USC connector for MM port are supplied.)
∗8: Standard accessory for optical loss test set (LTS), so specification not required.
∗9: Used for reference measurement at ORL measurement. Standard accessory when selecting model with ORL function.
(3) Select options and accessories from below.
Model/Order No. Description
50-OPT-N
50-OPT-V∗8
Options
Network Test
Visible Light Source (VFL)
CMA50-HARDCASE
CMA50-POUCH-A
CMA50-BATT
Z1526A
CMA50-USB
GN-MANDREL∗9
LP-FC
LP-SC
LP-ST
LP-LC
LP-DIN
UNIV-AFC
UNIV-FC
UNIV-FCSCST
UNIV-LC
UNIV-SC
UNIV-ST
UNIV-DN
Accessories
Hard Carrying Case
Carrying Pouch/Shoulder Strap
NiMH Battery Pack
AC Adapter (CMA50)
USB Cable
Mandrel for ORL Measurement
FC Connector (PM port)
SC Connector (PM port)
ST Connector (PM port)
LC Connector (PM port)
DIN Connector (PM port)
FC-APC Connector (Light source port)
FC Connector (Light source port)
FC, SC and ST Connector (Light source port)
LC Connector (Light source port)
SC-PC or SC-APC Connector (Light source port)
ST Connector (Light source port)
DIN Connector (Light source port)
(1) Specify one main frame.
Model/Order No. Description
Standard accessories
CMA50 Operation Manual: 1 pc
NiMH Battery Pack: 1 pc
AC Adapter: 1 pc
USB Cable: 1 pc
Software CD: 1 pc
50PMS-xx
Optical Power Meter Model
850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625 nm (–75 to +10 dBm)
50LTS35XS-xxx
50LTS35BS-xxx
Optical Loss Test Set Model∗1